SOLUTIONS FOR YOUR INDUSTRIAL NETWORKING CHALLENGES	 WWW.SIXNET.COM
VersaTRAK® MIPMTM
VT-MIPM
PRODUCT DATASHEET
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
n	 Datalogging and timestamping, trending, alarm logging, and
sequence of events
n	 Stand alone control of remote sites IEC 61131 ISaGRAF and

VT-MIPMVersaTRAK® MIPMTM
Datasheet VT-MIPM
ORDERING GUIDE
Model 	  	   	 DI  	 DO  	 AI  	 AO  	 RS232      RS485     Ethernet
VT-MIPM-131-D  	 12   	  8    	  6     	  0        	   2               1          10/100
VT-MIPM-135-D  	 12   	  8    	  6     	  0        	   2               1          10/100
VT-MIPM-241-D	 12	  4	  8	  2	    2	          2	          10/100
VT-MIPM-245-D	 12	  4	  8	  2	    2	          2	          10/100
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
WIRING DIAGRAM